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
GROUP, and ensure your success*Your
LOW INVESTMENT gives you a TURNKEY
store, POS stock control system, supplier
DISCOUNTS TRAINING, and a prime high
traffic LOCATION. Call Mr. McMahon.
905-895—-3630

PERFECT Parttime home business, 2
hrs/day earns 2K per month. Training
provided. 1-888-636-6608

SHOW me money! Home based business
that works. Thousands eaming 3K/part ime.
Call for 3 min. overview. 905-875-4104

“3:. Income tax services,

ANOTHER YEAR - Computerized retums,
reasonable rates, pick up and delivery.
Nancy 877-9165

COMPUTERIZED tax returns, personnel
and small business, certified through
C.S.T.A. Carol 873-2194

INCOME Tax Preparation, Business and
Personal, $20 and up. Call Reg, (519)
853-0113

PERSONAL tax returns prepared, $25
for basic returns, friendly efficient service.
702-0825 after 6 p.m. or leave message.

Ap;rtments &
flats for rent

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information

| please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone

(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

ACTON one bedroom apt., April 1. $641.
month, first/last required. (519) 853-0087

ACTON, 1 bedroom apt., avail. May 1. Call
(519) 8530713

ACTON, large & bright 3 bedroom
apartments, $850 plus, parking. 519-853-
5080 (519) 853-5352

er (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

853-2086
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp. |
Call Heather
for your
- Real Estate needs
T 19

L

Apartments &
flats for rent

ACTON, large 3 bedroom apt. in triplex,
close to schools and downtown. $800.
plus utilities, Avail. June 1. Call (519)
833-2038

AVAILABLE May 1st., one bedroom

laundry. Very clean & bright. $500/mth. plus
utilities. Call Glenda Hughes, Johnson
Associates 877-5165 or 877-8402

Bachelor Apt in Acton $440/mth includes
utilities, avail. immediately. 905-457—4660
No Sunday calls please.

FRIENDLY couple or roommates for open-
concept, 2-bedroom, 2nd floor apt., country

| home close to Acton. Prefer non-smokers.

Not suitable for children. Trained dog or
declawed cat OK. Proof of steady
employment, please. Avail. May 1. $800.
incl. Call Liz (519) 853-1086

ONE bedroom apt., May 1. $641.all utilities
included. Suitable for mature couple. (519)
853-0002

-

ONE bedroom PLUS study/storage in
fourplex, ground floor, private entrance,
parking, fridge, stove. No pets. $650/mth
plus utilities. 877-3761

A 1& 2 bedroom avail., Includes heat.
Family building in Acton. (519) 853—-3894

ROCKWOOD Cedar Cliff Place- Now
renting NEW 2 bedroom deluxe apartments.
Avail. May 1/98. Open House Apr. 26 - -
5 p.m. 1-519-856-9825 Carolyn or Rob.
Fax: 1-519-856-9030

STEWARTTOWN, One-bedroom, main
floor apartment, single person. $650/mth,
utilities included, (905)877-9598 after 5
& weekends.

Apartments &
flats wanted

LOOKING for bachelor or small one
bedroom apt for May. No basements.
Reasonable rent. 877-4437

II:E Houses for rent

4 bedroom country house, 10 min. from
Guelph, no pets. Avail. May 1. $850. plus
utilities. References req. (519) 856-9309

AVAILABLE May 1st., 3 bedroom,
beautifully maintain, main & 2nd. floor of
Georgetown home w/garage. Walk to
shopping centre. $950/mth. plus utilities.
Call Glenda Hughes, Johnson Associates
877-5165 or 877-8402

GEORGETOWN, main floor of 3 bedroom
bungalow, May 1st, $1075/mth including
utilities, first/last. Call 458-6562 or 450-
0289

GEORGETOWN South, 4 bedroom, 2
story, no appliances. $1400. plus utilities.
First/last, July 1. 905-877-0083

COUNTRY Living: 2 bedroom mobile
home available to rent May 1st. Asking
$850/month. 1 bath, separate livingroom,
deck. On paved, main road, close to town.
Please call Deborah Clark, Mon. - Friday,
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. (905)873-8700

m Townhouses =
for rent

NEW GEORGETOWN TOWNHOUSES
3 bedrooms,1 1/2 baths, 5 appliances,
full basement, garage, available Summer/98.
$1100. mo. for 1100 sq. ft. Private yard.
Register now! Bill Mckeown, Remax, 873-
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